Adopt-a-Highway Program
TDOT Mark McAdoo, Manager

615-741-0803 / mark.mcadoo@tn.gov

County District Coordinator Phone E-mail

And erson Cas ey WOOd 423-594-5976 Casey.Wood@tn.gov
Bedford Donna Young or Lee Bogle 931-276-2219 Donna. Young@tn.gov
Bento n Jamis on TOWﬂS end 731-352-8582 Jamison. T ownsend@tn.gov
Bledsoe Dale Ange| 423-949-2128 Dale.Angel@tn.gov
Blount Ed Lalil 865-882-3618 Edward.Lail@tn.gov
Brad |ey G rady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady .Patterson@tn.gov
Campbell Christine Carson 423-566-9631 Christine.Carson@tn.gov
Cannon C arletta H iC kerso n 931-454-1921 Carletta.Hickerson@tn.gov
Carro " Randy Carter 731-352-5375 Randy .R.Carter@tn.gov
Carter Amy Cloyd / David Lewis 428-282-0651 Amy.Cloyd@tn.gov

C heatham Llnd as pain howard 931-648-5570 Linda.Spainhoward@tn.gov
Chester Sherri Payne / Ricky Hall 731-034-7291 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov
Claiborne Christine Carson 423-566-9631 Christine.Carson@tn.gov
C |ay Jamie Stamps 931-528-4314 Jamie.Stamps@tn.gov
Coc ke S hano n Kelley-G eo rge 423-623-1227 Shanon.Kelley-George@tn.gov
C offee C arletta H iC kerso n 931-454-1921 Carletta.Hickerson@tn.gov




C roc kett BUftO n Hatc h 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov
Cumberland Leslie WOOd 931-484-5041 Leslie.Wood@tn.gov
Davidson Jennifer Spencer 615-350-4400 Jennifer.Spencer2@tn.gov
Dec atur BUFtO n H atc h 731-352-5375 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov
DeKalb Jamie Stamps 931-528-4314 Jamie.Stamps@tn.gov
Dickson Jennifer Warf 931-582-6293 Jennifer.Warf@tn.gov
Dyer Woody Emery 731-286-3943 Woody.Emery @tn.gov

F ayette R iC hard Taylor 731-578-4383 Richard. Taylor@tn.gov
Fentress Les ||e WOOd 931-484-5041 Leslie. Wood@tn.gov
Franklin C arletta HiC kerson 931-454-1921 Carletta.Hickerson@tn.gov
G ibSO n Woody Emery 731-627-2503 Woody .Emery @tn.gov
G “eS Freda Lo ng 931-766-1415 Freda.Long@tn.gov
Grainger Shanon KeIIey-George 423-623-1227 Shanon.Kelley-George@tn.gov
Greene Dan |e| S mg |€t0 n 423-587-7026 Daniel.Singleton@tn.gov
G rundy Dale Ange| 423-949-2128 Dale.Angel@tn.gov
Hamblen Daniel S lng leton 423-587-7026 Daniel.Singleton@tn.gov
Hamilton Jamie Dye 423-892-3430 Jamie.Dye@tn.gov
Hancock Daniel Singleton 423-587-7026 Daniel.Singleton@tn.gov
Hardeman Sherri Payne / Ricky Hall 731-934-7291 Sherri.B.Payne@tn.gov
Hardin Sherri Payne / Ricky Hall 731-934-7291 Sherrl.B.Payne@tn.gov
Hawkins Daniel Singleton 423-587-7026 Daniel.Singleton@tn.gov
Haywood BUI’tO n Hatc h 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov
Henderson Burton Hatch 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov

Henry

Jamison Townsend

731-352-5375

Jamison.Townsend@tn.gov




H iC kman Pam Peg ram 931-582-6293 Pam.Pegram@tn.gov
Houston Linda Spainhoward 931-648-5570 Linda.Spainhoward@tn.gov
Hump hreys Jenn ifer Warf 931-582-6293 Jennifer.Warf@tn.gov

Jac kSO n Jamie Stamp S 931-528-4314 Jamie.Stamps@tn.gov
Jefferson Shanon KeIIey-G eorge 423-623-1227 Shanon.Kelley-George@tn.gov
Johnson Amy Cloyd / David Lewis 423-282-0651 Amy.Cloyd@tn.gov
Knox C asey Wood 865-594-5976 Casey.Wood@tn.gov
Lake Woody Emery 731-286-3943 Woody.Emery @tn.gov
Lauderdale Richard Tay|0r 901-578-4383 Richard.Taylor@tn.gov
Lawrence Freda Lo ng 931-766-1415 Freda.Long@tn.gov
LEWiS Freda Lo ng 931-766-1415 Freda.Long@tn.gov
Lincoln Donna Young/Lee Bogle 931-276-2219 Donna. Young@tn.gov
|_0 Ud on Ed La" 865-882-3618 Edward.Lail@tn.gov
Macon Lywenda Blac k 615-451-5822 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov
Mad iSO n BUFtO n Hatc h 731-935-0281 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov
Mario n Da|e Ange| 423-949-2128 Dale.Angel@tn.gov
Marshall Donna Young/Lee Bogle 931-276-2219 Donna. Young@tn.gov
Maury Pam peg ram 931-582-6293 Pam.Pegram@tn.gov
McMinn G rady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady .Patterson@tn.gov
Mc Na"-y Sherri payne / RICky Ha" 731-934-7291 Sherri.B.Pay ne@tn.gov
Meigs G rady Patterson 423-338-5584 Grady .Patterson@tn.gov
Monroe James MC Abee 865-882-3618 James.M cAbee@tn.gov
MO ntgo mery Llnd a S pain hOW&fd 931-648-5570 Linda.Spainhoward@tn.gov
Moore Donna Young/Lee Bogle 931-276-2219 Donna. Young@tn.gov




Morgan Christine Carson 865-882-3018 Christine. Carson@tn.gov
Ob iO n Woody Emery 731-286-3943 Woody .Emery @tn.gov
Overton Leslie Wood 931-484-5041 Leslie.Wood@tn.gov
perry F red alLo ng 931-766-1414 Freda.Long@tn.gov

p iC kett Les ||e WOOd 931-484-5041 Leslie.Wood@tn.gov
Polk Jamie Dye 423-510-1255 Jamie.Dye@tn.gov
Putnam Jamie Stamp S 931-528-4314 Jamie.Stamps@tn.gov

R hea Jamie Dye 423-510-1255 Jamie.Dye@tn.gov
Roane James McAbee 865-882-3618 James.M cAbee@tn.gov
Ro bertso n Lind as p ain hOW&I’d 931-648-5570 Linda.Spainhoward@tn.gov
Rutherford Donna Young/Lee Bogle 981-276-2219 Donna Young@n gov
Scott Christine Carson 423-566-9631 Christine. Carson@tn.gov
Seq uatchie Da|e Ange| 423-949-2128 Dale.Angel@tn.gov
Sevier S hano n Kelley-G eo rge 865-594-2731 Shannon.Kelley -George@tn.gov
ShE'by Richard Tay|0r 901-578-4383 Richard.Taylor@tn.gov
Smith Lywend a Black 615-451-5822 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov
Stewart Lind asS p ain hOW&I’d 931-648-5570 Linda.Spainhoward@tn.gov
Sullivan Amy Cloyd / David Lewis 423-282-0051 Amy Cloyd@tn.gov
Sumner Lywenda B|3.Ck 615-451-5822 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov

T iptO n Richard Tay|0 r 901-578-4383 Richard.Taylor@tn.gov
Tro USd a|e Lywend a Blac k 615-451-5822 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov
Unicoi Amy Cloyd / David Lewis 423-282-0051 Amy Cloyd@tn.gov
Union C asey Wood 865-597-5976 Casey .Wood@tn.gov
Van Buren Da|e Ange| 423-949-2128 Dale.Angel@tn.gov




Warren C ar|etta HIC kerson 931-454-1921 Carletta.Hickerson@tn.gov
Washington | Amy Cloyd / David Lewis 423-282-0651 Amy.Cloyd@tn.gov
Wayne Freda Lo ng 931-766-1415 Freda.Long@tn.gov
Weak|ey BUFtO nH atc h 731-352-5375 Burton.Hatch@tn.gov
Wh ite Jamie Stamps 931-528-4314 Jamie.Stamps@tn.gov
Wi"iamson Jennifer Spencer 615-350-4400 Jennifer.Spencer2@tn.gov
W“SO n Lywend a B|8.C k 615-451-5822 Lywenda.Black@tn.gov
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